HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered By

- AMEND House Amendment No._____ to Senate Bill No. 649, Page 1, Lines 14-16, by deleting all
 of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
- 3
- 4 "groundwater criteria. As used in this section, a"; and
- 5
- Further amend said amendment and page, Lines 22-25, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in
 lieu thereof the following:

8

- 9 "agreements with CCR unit owners or operators to establish risk-based target levels for closure and
- 10 <u>corrective action at CCR units.</u>"; and

11

- 12 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
- 13 accordingly.

14

15 THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 4445S01.02H.

Action Taken